

# 2026 PRICE LIST

N35°33.5' E34°13.6'

L.O.A. Up to (m)	DAILY	WEEKLY	1 MONTH	6 MONTHS	ANNUAL (*)
6	€15	€75	€258	€1.055	€1.639
7	€21	€108	€371	€1.508	€2.327
8	€27	€135	€464	€1.697	€2.450
9	€31	€157	€539	€2.178	€3.347
10	€36	€183	€628	€2.536	€3.641
11	€42	€211	€724	€2.634	€3.780
12	€47	€237	€814	€3.277	€5.018
13	€55	€276	€947	€3.812	€5.452
14	€63	€318	€1.091	€3.956	€5.499
15	€77	€385	€1.323	€4.789	€7.796
16	€87	€435	€1.492	€5.400	€8.247
17	€97	€487	€1.672	€6.048	€8.626
18	€108	€543	€1.863	€6.733	€11.355
19	€120	€601	€2.063	€7.455	€12.121
20	€132	€663	€2.274	€8.214	€12.527
21	€151	€757	€2.597	€9.376	€15.803
22	€167	€838	€2.874	€10.373	€16.855
23	€183	€913	€3.134	€11.310	€18.374
24	€198	€993	€3.406	€12.287	€18.721
25	€215	€1.075	€3.688	€13.306	€21.612
26	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Rates are per yacht, according to its L.O.A., per mooring period.

Over-width vessels are charged up to two times the published rates, according to sq.m.

sq.m. = L.O.A. x Beam. Berthing is subject to compliance with the Marina's Terms & Conditions.

Metered utilities will be charged on consumption at the following rates:

Electricity €0.6 per kWh including VAT

Water €4.9 per ton/cu.m. including VAT

Rates are VAT excluded, are payable in advance and non refundable. Rates listed above are indicative only.

Please contact Karpaz Gate Marina at [info@karpazbay.com](mailto:info@karpazbay.com) or at +90 533 8337878 for a price quote.

The above rates are subject to change without prior notice at the discretion of Arkın Karpaz Gate Marina.


[www.karpazbay.com](http://www.karpazbay.com)


WINNER 2017  
RUNNER-UP:  
2018, 2019, 2021, 2022

